Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024

TV Moormerland (407370)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 40 Regionsliga Gr. 178

Pkt.

Matches Satze

-

N o A WN PP

TuS Aurich-Ost

Jade TG Wilhelmshaven III
TV Moormerland

TV Varel Il

MTV Jever Il

TC Esens

ETHC

12:0
8:4
75
6:6
5:7

2:10

2:10

30:6
23:13
19:17
17:19
14:22
13:23
10:26
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61:14
47:29
42:37
35:42
31:46
31:49
25:55
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